

CE-Declaration of Conformity

For the following equipment:

Germering, 19th of April, 2022

LWL-Kupplung,LSH(E2000APC)-Buchse/LSH(E2000APC)-Buchse, 9/125u Singlemode, grün, simplex, PVC, Keramikhülse, mit Flansch, Synergy 21

S215427



The safety advice in the documentation accompanying the products shall be obeyed. The conformity to the above directive

is indicated by the CE sign on the device.

This equipment meets the following conformance standards:

RoHS 2011/65/EU

2015/863/EU

REACH 1907/2006/EC

This equipment is intended to be operated in all countries.

This declaration is made by

ALLNET GmbH Computersysteme

Maistraße 2

82110 Germering

Germany

Germering, 19.04.2022

Wolfgang Marcus Bauer CEO